
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Eléonore ROBINSON
ThOR
Circuit : D21
Distance : 4640m (Dénivelé 125m)

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claire SANDEVOIR 0:50:30
2. Anabel SCHNEIDER 0:51:33
3. Laure JAMSIN 0:57:50

1. 139 00:03:54 270m 14'27"/km
2. 144 00:06:22 00:10:16 424m 15'01"/km
3. 128 00:03:45 00:14:01 230m 16'18"/km
4. 101 00:04:01 00:18:02 172m 23'21"/km
5. 97 00:03:58 00:22:00
6. 77 00:03:59 00:25:59 252m 15'48"/km
7. 75 00:03:16 00:29:15 168m 19'27"/km
8. 148 00:02:02 00:31:17 152m 13'23"/km
9. 129 00:02:20 00:33:37 84m 27'47"/km

10. 999 00:01:56 00:35:33 151m 12'48"/km
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